OF collapsible angle

'RoHS)

OF

Open folding profile for simple cable
insertion.

The profile can be re-opened at any time.

Application

e Plant and machine construction

e Robot construction

e Automation technology

e Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
e Rail technology

e |nstallation technology

e Control cabinet construction

from metric to metric

Part no. Part no. Size
light grey black Metr.
RAL 7035 RAL 9005

90271 91835 M16 x 1,5
90272 91836 M20x1,5
90273 91837 M25x1,5
from PG to PG

Part no. Part no. Size
light grey black PG

RAL 7035 RAL 9005

90383 97110 9

90384 97502 1

90385 97073 13,5
90386 94781 16

90387 94782 21

90388 96102 29

Material
Polyamide
0-ring: NBR

e halogen-free
e phosphor-free
e sjlicone-free
e cadmium-free

Thread
length
mm
8,0
9,0
11,0

Thread
length
mm
8,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
11.0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

= HELUNABEL

Unit

25
25
10

Unit

25
25
25
25
25
10

Technical data
Protection class: IP 68

Temperature range: -20°C up to +80°C

. GL
G - ¥
Dimensions
G Thread size outside
GL Thread length
IG Thread size inside

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of

up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000
0. o.r. o.T.
o.r o.T. o.r.
o.r o.r. o.T.

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of

up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000
o.r. O.r o.r
o.r. ©k I1 o.r
o.r. 0.1 O.r
o.r. ©k I1 o.r
o.r. 0.1 O.r
o.r. ©k I1 o.r

o.r.=onrequest
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